Rev D
RBR500 SERIES
500mA
DC/DC Converter
Non-Isolated & Regulated Single Outputs
VV
3/1/2021 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
  FEATURES
• Wide Input Voltage
• High Efficiency
• SMD Package
• Output Short Circuit Protection
• RoHS Compliant
• Meets EN62368 Standard
  APPLICATIONS   DESCRIPTION
• Industrial Control
• Instrumentation
• Electric Power
Applications
  The RBR500 series of DC/DC converters offers 500mA
output current in an ultra-compact 0.6” x 0.45” x 0.325”
SMD package. This series consists of non-isolated and
regulated single outputs with wide input voltage. Each
model in this series features high efficiency, short
circuit protection, and RoHS compliance. This series
also has EN62368 standard approval.  Size: 0.6in x 0.45in x 0.325in (15.24mm x 11.40mm x 8.25mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage Range(1) Output Voltage Max. Output Current Typ. Efficiency Maximum Capacitive Load Min. Vin Max. Vin
RBR500-12S1.5 12VDC
(4.75-28VDC)
1.5VDC 500mA 76% 67% 680µF
RBR500-12S1.8 1.8VDC 500mA 76% 69% 680µF
RBR500-12S2.5 12VDC
(4.75-32VDC) 2.5VDC 500mA 81% 74% 680µF
RBR500-24S3.3 24VDC
(4.75-36VDC) 3.3VDC 500mA 86% 80% 680µF
RBR500-24S05 24VDC
(6.5-36VDC) 5VDC 500mA 90% 84% 680µF
RBR500-24S6.5 24VDC
(8-36VDC) 6.5VDC 500mA 92% 87% 680µF
RBR500-24S09 24VDC
(12-36VDC) 9VDC 500mA 93% 90% 680µF
RBR500-24S12 24VDC
(15-36VDC) 12VDC 500mA 94% 91% 680µF
RBR500-24S15 24VDC
(19-36VDC) 15VDC 500mA 95% 93% 680µF
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are based on Ta=25°C, Humidity <75%RH, Nominal Input Voltage, and Rated Output Load unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.